
01

02

03

04

05 06

TERRACE

FRONT GARDEN

01

02

03

04

05

06

5,07

6,86

1,74

3,04

15,56

31,33

ENTRANCE HALL

BATHROOM

TOILET

CLOAKROOM

BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM + KITCHEN UNIT

USABLE AREA 
FLOOR AREA*

62,60
67,9

TERRACE 
FRONT GARDEN

27,7
53,0

ROOM M2No.

Apartment 2+kk
1.3

0 1 m 5 m2,5 m
S

WWW.NAPETRINACH7.CZ

The diagram of the apartment floor plan represents the layout of the 
apartment. The kitchen unit and furniture serve as an illustration only 
and are not included in the apartment equipment. The garden area is 
indicative. The construction specifications, surface adjustments and 
apartment equipment are defined in "The Property Standards" 
attachment.

* The floor area is defined by government regulation no. 366/2013 related to the modification of some issues related to housing co-ownership. 




