

NA PETŘINÁCH 矛

Apartment 2+kk



No.	ROOM	M ²	
01	ENTRANCE HALL	5,07	
02	BATHROOM	6,86	
03	TOILET	1,74	
04	CLOAKROOM	3,04	
05	BEDROOM	15,56	
06	LIVING ROOM + KITCHEN UNIT	31,33	

USABLE AREA FLOOR AREA*	62,60 67,9
TERRACE	27,7
FRONT GARDEN	53,0

The diagram of the apartment floor plan represents the layout of the apartment. The kitchen unit and furniture serve as an illustration only and are not included in the apartment equipment. The garden area is indicative. The construction specifications, surface adjustments and apartment equipment are defined in "The Property Standards" attachment.

* The floor area is defined by government regulation no. 366/2013 related to the modification of some issues related to housing co-ownership.